800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com  Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated. Harmony Pricer 1124of
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
31
t a b l e
HAR24302436 30 x 24 x 36 1 $2,540  — $93  $475  $90  $150  $285  $725  $1,205  — $390 $30 $50 $95 $480 — $180 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24302442 30 x 24 x 42 1 $2,550  — $93  $485  $110  $185  $330  $725  $1,205  — $390 $50 $85 $140 $480 — $180 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24302448 30 x 24 x 48 1 $2,570  — $93  $495  $110  $185  $330  $725  $1,265  — $390 $50 $85 $140 $540 — $180 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24302460 30 x 24 x 60 1 $2,660  — $93  $515  $135  $195  $355  $725  $1,325  — $490 $75 $95 $165 $600 — $230 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24302472 30 x 24 x 72 1 $2,700  — $93  $535  $145  $205  $375  $725  $1,450  — $490 $85 $105 $185 $725 — $230 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24302484 30 x 24 x 84 1 $2,850  — $93  $555  $165  $225  $400  $725  $1,450  — $890 $105 $125 $210 $725 — $370 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24302496 30 x 24 x 96 1 $2,890  — $93  $575  $165  $225  $400  $845  $1,570  — $890 $105 $125 $210 $845 — $370 — $110 $110 $220
Adder Adder Laminate Options
Price Adders
Front Panel Options
Price Adders

es
N
o
 S
id
e
H
ol
es
G
lid
es
 (b
as
e)
HAR24303036 30 x 30 x 36 1 $2,770  — $93  $505  $105  $175  $310  $725  $1,205  — $390 $30 $50 $95 $480 — $180 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24303042 30 x 30 x 42 1 $2,780  — $93  $515  $115  $195  $370  $725  $1,205  — $390 $50 $85 $140 $480 — $180 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24303048 30 x 30 x 48 1 $2,800  — $93  $525  $115  $195  $370  $725  $1,265  — $390 $50 $85 $140 $540 — $180 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24303060 30 x 30 x 60 1 $2,890  — $93  $545  $145  $205  $375  $725  $1,325  — $490 $75 $95 $165 $600 — $230 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24303072 30 x 30 x 72 1 $2,930  — $93  $565  $165  $205  $375  $725  $1,450  — $490 $85 $105 $185 $725 — $230 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24303084 30 x 30 x 84 1 $2,970  — $93  $585  $180  $260  $435  $725  $1,450  — $890 $105 $125 $210 $725 — $370 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24303096 30 x 30 x 96 1 $3,010  — $93  $605  $180  $260  $435  $845  $1,570  — $890 $105 $125 $210 $845 — $370 — $110 $110 $220
Adder Adder Laminate Options
Price Adders
Front Panel Options
Price Adders

800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com  Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated. Harmony Pricer 1124of
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
32
t a b l e
48” Table Width
Standard Table with
EdgeGuard® and glides
30” Height
60” Table Width
Standard Table
with EdgeGuard®
and glides
30” Height
NA = Not Available
HAR24304860 30 x 48 x 60 2 $4,280  — $93  $635  $250  $370  $625  $1,080  $1,805  NA NA NA NA NA NA — $230 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24304872 30 x 48 x 72 2 $4,340  — $93  $655  $280  $400  $655  $1,080  $1,960  NA NA NA NA NA NA — $230 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24304884 30 x 48 x 84 2 $4,390  — $93  $675  $300  $420  $685  $1,080  $2,125  NA NA NA NA NA NA — $370 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24304896 30 x 48 x 96 2 $4,440  — $93  $695  $330  $450  $715  $1,080  $2,125  NA NA NA NA NA NA — $370 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24306072 30 x 60 x 72 2 $4,800  — $93  $715  $390  $470  $725  $1,200  $2,400  NA NA NA NA NA NA — $230 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24306084 30 x 60 x 84 2 $4,860  — $93  $735  $430  $500  $755  $1,200  $2,400  NA NA NA NA NA NA — $370 — $110 $110 $220
HAR24306096 30 x 60 x 96 2 $4,920  — $93  $765  $470  $540  $785  $1,245  $2,445  NA NA NA NA NA NA — $370 — $110 $110 $220
Part Number Explanation:
HAR24302472LMGXTX
 X = No Side Power Holes
 T = Top Power Holes

 S
id
e
H
ol
es
G
lid
es
 (b
as
e)
Modesty Panels
Table Length List Price
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HAR24MODPNL-60 Modesty Panel Kit  60L $385
HAR24MODPNL-72 Modesty Panel Kit  72L $385
HAR24MODPNL-84 Modesty Panel Kit  84L $413
HAR24MODPNL-96 Modesty Panel Kit 96L $440
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com  Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated. Harmony Pricer 1124of
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
33